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WK DHE 0.1pm
==Xy nm, cm-1, THz
RHERE +0.5dB (£30 nm from 1310 and 1550 nm)
R +0.5 dB (1250-1650 nm)
ThEIER
RIRIERE +0.5 dB (1250-1650 nm)
BRoH¥E 0.01dB
B dBm, mw
BOREREE BEREFE~200 Hz
MWEREISIR
RE@IMBRE 1~1000 Hz
EE@WEE 1~1000 Hz
fih & BB T TTL
il B I5HR ShERfi A& TEHEKRIERSMA (1~1000 Hz)
2 ZRNEMANEIZE (1~1000 Hz)
BRAHRE 25 GHz (200 pm @1550 nm)
BWAREEHETE -30 dBm~+10 dBm (8 pW~10 mW)
AESBWAER 0 9/125 pm single-mode fiber (FC/PC)
SeiEOELKRE >35dB
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AR IESRE 500-900 mm Hg
- EEESERE: 100-240 VAC, $7ZESEE: 50/60 Hz,
BATNE: 250W, RIRLHHE T3.15AL 250 VAC
R~ (mm) 408*441*157 (HHIER)
8 %E12.0 kg
JBMEEO: LAN, USB, RS232; 4Mi&iE0: BNC
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